Date

08/11/
15

08/14/
15

08/14/
15

08/14/
15

08/15/
15
08/15/
15

08/21/
15

08/21/
15

08/21/
15
08/21/
15

08/22/
15

08/22/
15

08/25/
15

08/27/
15
09/01/
15
09/04/

15

09/17/
15

09/24/
15
09/29/
15
10/01/
15
10/07/
15

10/08/
15

Time

3:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
11:00 AM

CDT
1:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT

12:00 PM

CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT

12:00 PM

CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:45 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

N

Games for Varsity Volleyball
Last Updated on May 10, 2024

Away Team

Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Awty

Baytown Christian

Westside High School

Varsity Volleyball
Pope John 23
Westbury Christian
Second Baptist
Emery

Varsity Volleyball

Away
Scor
e

3

2

Home Team

Awty
Pasadena FBCA
Houston Christian

Austin Hill

Clear Lake Christian

Living Stones
Lovejoy
Cypress Falls
Celina
Lindale
Centennial
Lewisville
Royal High
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Northland Christian
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball

Fort Bend Christian

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

0

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



10/13/ 6:00 PM CDT Varsity Volleyball 0 Cypress Christian 3 Loss
15

10/15/ 6:00 PM CDT Varsity Volleyball Lutheran South Unscored
15
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