

Games for Varsity Volleyball Last Updated on May 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/11/ 15	3:30 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	3	Awty	1	Win
08/14/ 15	10:00 AM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	Pasadena FBCA	0	Win
08/14/ 15	11:00 AM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Houston Christian	2	Loss
08/14/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Austin Hill	2	Loss
08/15/ 15	8:00 AM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	Clear Lake Christian	0	Win
08/15/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	Living Stones	0	Win
08/21/ 15	9:00 AM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Lovejoy	2	Loss
08/21/ 15	12:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Cypress Falls	2	Loss
08/21/ 15	4:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Celina	2	Loss
08/21/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Lindale	2	Loss
08/22/ 15	8:00 AM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Centennial	2	Loss
08/22/ 15	12:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Lewisville	2	Loss
08/25/ 15	5:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	3	Royal High	0	Win
08/27/ 15	5:00 PM CDT	Awty	1	Varsity Volleyball	3	Win
09/01/ 15	5:30 PM CDT	Baytown Christian	1	Varsity Volleyball	3	Win
09/04/ 15	5:00 PM CDT	Westside High School	3	Varsity Volleyball	0	Loss
09/17/ 15	5:30 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Northland Christian	3	Loss
09/24/ 15	5:30 PM CDT	Pope John 23	3	Varsity Volleyball	0	Loss
09/29/ 15	5:00 PM CDT	Westbury Christian	0	Varsity Volleyball	3	Win
10/01/ 15	5:45 PM CDT	Second Baptist	3	Varsity Volleyball	2	Loss
10/07/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Emery	3	Varsity Volleyball	1	Loss
10/08/ 15	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Fort Bend Christian	3	Loss

10/13/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Cypress Christian	3	Loss
10/15/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Varsity Volleyball		Lutheran South		Unscored